Apex LED Overbed
APB Series
Features
White patterned linen white or jute acrylic front panel provides a soft glow
accent to this contemporary wall mount senior care overbed light.
The Apex provides both ambient and task light with a four way pull switch,
standard (120 volt only). Top diffuser and bottom diffuser are frosted
white acrylic.

QUANTITY
FIXTURE TYPE
Ordering Information:
Espresso/Jute  Weathered Grey/Jute  LED Source Lumens         CCT        L H D
APB3940L30ENES-JT APB3940L30ENWG-JT   56W  1350 up/2700 down 3000K  38” 4-3/8” 4”
APB5154L30ENES-JT APB5154L30ENWG-JT     68W  1800 up/3600 down 3000K  50” 4-3/8” 4”
Linen White  Linen White     LED Source Lumens         CCT        L H D
APB3940L30ENES-LW APB3940L30ENWG-LW   56W 1350 up/2700 down 3000K 38” 4-3/8” 4”
APB5154L30ENES-LW APB5154L30ENWG-LW    68W 1800 up/3600 down 3000K 50” 4-3/8” 4”
Espresso/ Weathered Grey/
L
D